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Similes

1)

Example : The wind whispers like a secret.

subject + verb + like + article + noun

2)

Example: Jamie was as busy as a bee.

subject + verb + as + adjective + as + article + noun

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

7)

8)

9)

6)

10)

snores like .

scurries like .

runs like .

marched like .

cooks like .

as tall as .

as black as .

as slow as .

sneaks like .

as hot as .

Fill in the blanks creating your own similes. 

Example : The wind whispers like a secret.

2)

Example: Jamie was as busy as a bee.

subject + verb + as + adjective + as + article + noun

snores like

scurries like

runs like

marched like

cooks like

as tall as

as black as

sneaks like
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